
Habau Marathon
22.06.2013 / Windhaag bei Perg

Klassen Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club StartLap Lap1 Total Diff

     Allg. Klasse Damen

1. 68 Kittel Agnes 1988 AUT Nora Racing Team 10:56.21 (1) 52:14.02 (1) 1:34:12.3

     W 30 

1. 15 Bräuer Christine 1967 AUT Team LT1 12:44.01 (1) 1:04:25.28 (1) 1:57:58.7

2. 112 Sporrer Birgit 1976 AUT 13:49.65 (2) 1:07:53.10 (2) 2:04:36.7 +6:38.03

3. 106 Schadauer Eva 1978 AUT Kürn Berg Radler 13:57.57 (3) 1:10:08.98 (3) 2:09:09.2 +11:10.51

     Allg. Klasse Herren

1. 107 Schagerl Simon 1992 AUT URC Veloblitz 8:33.61 (1) 43:48.55 (1) 1:18:42.1

2. 13 Brandl Alexander 1993 AUT Bike Team Kaiser 8:49.85 (3) 44:09.53 (2) 1:19:28.5 +46.39

3. 60 Vorholzer Christoph 1989 AUT Polizei-Team 9:06.99 (4) 46:12.97 (3) 1:22:34.7 +3:52.52

4. 29 Kislinger Andreas 1988 AUT team alpha - tischlerei grömmer 9:29.54 (7) 46:23.08 (4) 1:22:43.3 +4:01.15

5. 127 Bammer Daniel 1986 AUT LRC P.Max Almtal 9:11.68 (5) 46:43.67 (6) 1:24:29.7 +5:47.59

6. 17 Enzenhofer Michael 1985 AUT SU Bad Leonfelden 9:30.87 (8) 47:18.22 (8) 1:24:40.3 +5:58.20

7. 38 Mosser Raphael 1994 AUT ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 8:49.23 (2) 46:52.72 (7) 1:24:45.7 +6:03.56

8. 24 Haider Martin 1988 AUT Polizeiteam 9:17.29 (6) 46:38.16 (5) 1:26:09.8 +7:27.65

9. 20 Gmainer Matthias 1992 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 9:32.23 (9) 49:05.13 (9) 1:28:54.2 +10:12.09

10. 93 Lanzenhofer Jakob 1986 AUT Bio Hansinger 10:10.59 (13) 50:35.32 (10) 1:30:51.5 +12:09.32

11. 73 Ensmann Patrick 1992 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 10:04.73 (12) 50:48.23 (12) 1:31:17.0 +12:34.90

12. 16 Eigner Hannes 1994 AUT Schorschiteam 10:35.95 (16) 51:39.61 (15) 1:31:36.0 +12:53.86

13. 151 Schacherlehner Simon 1994 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 10:03.65 (11) 50:47.91 (11) 1:32:20.6 +13:38.46

14. 23 Hader Stefan 1988 AUT 10:20.80 (14) 50:52.98 (14) 1:32:29.9 +13:47.75

15. 146 Dirnberger Georg 1985 AUT RC Tretlager Amstetten 9:43.21 (10) 50:48.77 (13) 1:32:34.6 +13:52.42

16. 148 Schmidbauer Fritz 1985 AUT Windhaag 10:57.66 (17) 54:51.57 (16) 1:38:44.3 +20:02.12

17. 136 Baireder Rainer 1988 AUT Schorschiteam 10:29.33 (15) 56:28.79 (17) 1:43:22.3 +24:40.11

18. 57 Swoboda Felix 1988 AUT RC Ernstbrunn 12:18.85 (20) 58:42.19 (19) 1:45:40.8 +26:58.70

19. 36 Majeri Amor 1985 AUT HABAU 1 Rc Perg 11:20.22 (18) 57:36.92 (18) 1:45:50.7 +27:08.54

20. 52 Schinnerl Matthias 1987 AUT 11:22.58 (19) 1:00:46.27 (20) 1:52:16.4 +33:34.28

21. 48 Reindl Lukas 1990 AUT hiLLroCkerZ 12:49.94 (21) 1:07:18.74 (21) 2:01:26.3 +42:44.13

22. 27 Höbarth Daniel 1992 AUT RC Riedersdorf 13:35.83 (22) 1:08:14.89 (22) 2:07:59.1 +49:16.93

     M30

1. 5 Krenn Gerhard 1983 AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 8:35.41 (1) 44:48.05 (1) 1:21:27.8

2. 124 Zöbl Christof 1975 AUT softmove.at 8:57.39 (3) 45:34.24 (3) 1:21:33.8 +5.92

3. 62 Wurm Markus 1975 AUT SC Tragwein/Kamig 9:01.21 (4) 45:28.43 (2) 1:22:01.1 +33.25

4. 149 Männer Mike 1978 AUT Radsport Stanger 9:12.89 (9) 46:20.35 (6) 1:23:12.9 +1:45.09

5. 78 Gansch Thomas 1980 AUT RC ARBÖ Radsport Weichberger Raika Purgst 9:02.04 (5) 46:01.76 (4) 1:23:27.6 +1:59.77

6. 105 Sames Mario 1980 AUT Team Stepf 8:43.50 (2) 46:08.62 (5) 1:24:01.4 +2:33.56

7. 126 Freimüller Mathias 1982 AUT LRC P.Max Almtal 9:12.37 (8) 46:43.20 (7) 1:24:29.8 +3:01.94

8. 25 Halbmayr Hannes 1980 AUT RC Tretlager Amstetten 9:17.96 (10) 46:49.94 (8) 1:25:07.2 +3:39.35

9. 63 Ziegler Mario 1981 AUT Team Bikepalast Austria 9:21.82 (11) 47:29.44 (9) 1:26:16.0 +4:48.14

10. 12 Berger Markus 1976 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 9:34.90 (12) 47:51.53 (10) 1:26:19.1 +4:51.24

11. 95 Meyer Harald 1983 AUT Guntramsdorf 10:45.44 (22) 49:05.63 (14) 1:27:25.6 +5:57.80

12. 135 Miesenböck Bernhard 1980 AUT 9:51.85 (16) 48:36.82 (11) 1:27:52.0 +6:24.16

13. 125 Fechtbauer Klemens 1982 AUT LRC P.Max Almtal 9:05.31 (7) 48:40.66 (12) 1:28:31.5 +7:03.68

14. 141 Sollberger Michael 1980 AUT 9:47.20 (15) 49:01.93 (13) 1:28:50.5 +7:22.62

15. 82 Haag Roland 1984 AUT Lietz Sport 9:04.90 (6) 49:39.39 (16) 1:29:54.0 +8:26.12

16. 134 Tröls Michael 1981 AUT Rosenbauer 10:55.15 (23) 50:21.08 (18) 1:29:54.3 +8:26.44

17. 128 Hölzl Andreas 1981 AUT Team Barbarahof 9:38.69 (13) 49:26.04 (15) 1:31:16.0 +9:48.20

18. 4 Katzmair Patrick 1984 AUT RC ARBÖ Freistadt 9:41.03 (14) 50:17.37 (17) 1:31:35.4 +10:07.55

19. 132 Stadlberger Peter 1975 AUT Rosenbauer 11:06.10 (26) 52:09.57 (23) 1:32:22.9 +10:55.02

20. 144 Seitz Andreas 1980 AUT RG Windhaag, B. Freistadt 10:11.23 (19) 50:49.73 (19) 1:32:47.4 +11:19.54

21. 21 Göschl Bernhard 1982 AUT 10:23.67 (21) 51:20.77 (20) 1:33:23.9 +11:56.08
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Habau Marathon - 22.06.2013 / Windhaag bei Perg
Klassen Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club StartLap Lap1 Total Diff

22. 145 Aichinger Robert 1982 AUT radstars.at 10:22.30 (20) 51:40.83 (21) 1:33:58.6 +12:30.79

23. 115 Trefil Gustav 1980 AUT RC Star Bike 9:59.10 (18) 52:50.96 (24) 1:34:10.6 +12:42.76

24. 51 Scharinger Reinhard 1978 AUT RC-Wiesinger  Held & Francke 9:57.90 (17) 52:01.99 (22) 1:34:39.2 +13:11.34

25. 155 Hillingrathner Günther 1976 AUT MTB-Steinerkirchern 11:54.50 (32) 54:41.07 (25) 1:36:50.3 +15:22.50

26. 35 Lengauer Georg 1980 AUT Rainwind 11:19.28 (29) 54:59.56 (27) 1:37:54.5 +16:26.69

27. 44 paul andreas 1984 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 11:40.80 (31) 54:58.01 (26) 1:40:12.1 +18:44.23

28. 97 Mrkvicka-Bruckner Roman 1976 AUT TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 10:58.74 (24) 55:36.53 (28) 1:41:44.8 +20:17.00

29. 81 Gruber Ferdinand 1979 AUT Team Volksbank/Lietz 10:59.78 (25) 57:09.81 (29) 1:44:11.5 +22:43.63

30. 108 Schmuck Martin 1978 AUT morethanbike 11:34.38 (30) 57:11.39 (30) 1:45:20.0 +23:52.14

31. 72 Bernhard Rainer 1975 AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 11:07.50 (27) 58:58.10 (31) 1:48:03.8 +26:35.99

32. 139 Huber Christoph 1976 AUT morethanbike 12:12.28 (34) 1:00:08.37 (32) 1:48:33.8 +27:05.97

33. 54 Schneckenreither Ulrich 1982 AUT HABAU 1 Rc Perg 11:17.51 (28) 1:00:51.65 (34) 1:50:55.7 +29:27.81

34. 61 Walter Michael 1977 AUT Ottensheim 13:03.73 (37) 1:01:20.92 (35) 1:50:57.2 +29:29.31

35. 90 Kiesl Andreas 1980 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 11:55.21 (33) 1:00:20.10 (33) 1:52:41.4 +31:13.57

36. 71 BALDAUF Michael 1976 AUT TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 12:31.37 (36) 1:04:45.89 (37) 2:00:42.3 +39:14.43

37. 118 Wentner Lukas 1981 AUT 12:24.60 (35) 1:04:38.98 (36) 2:01:50.2 +40:22.36

38. 80 Gruber Manuel 1978 AUT 13:13.30 (38) 1:07:36.77 (38) 2:03:04.1 +41:36.25

39. 47 Raffetseder Siegfried 1982 AUT 13:32.17 (39) 1:08:35.09 (39) 2:04:36.7 +43:08.84

40. 109 Schoen Markus 1979 AUT 14:08.78 (40) 1:17:32.49 (40) 2:24:23.2 +1:02:55.

     M40

1. 1 Heigl Leopold 1966 AUT Sportunion MTB Team 8:36.27 (1) 44:31.25 (1) 1:20:58.1

2. 114 Tiefenbacher Christoph 1974 AUT Rad Fuchs 9:00.86 (3) 45:36.50 (2) 1:22:40.2 +1:42.09

3. 103 Pilz Erich 1969 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 8:58.75 (2) 47:00.19 (4) 1:24:51.6 +3:53.52

4. 7 Wasner  Leopold 1968 AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 9:18.60 (5) 46:54.49 (3) 1:25:38.0 +4:39.94

5. 50 Scharinger Manfred 1970 AUT RC-Wiesinger Held & Francke 9:01.60 (4) 47:32.98 (5) 1:26:34.6 +5:36.45

6. 40 neuhauser ernst 1972 AUT pettenbach 9:40.04 (8) 48:38.40 (6) 1:27:24.9 +6:26.75

7. 9 Wohlgenannt Martin 1967 AUT RV-Dornbirn 9:30.57 (6) 49:10.45 (7) 1:29:19.6 +8:21.53

8. 122 Wippersberger Klaus 1968 AUT Nora Racing Team 10:02.13 (10) 50:14.02 (10) 1:29:26.0 +8:27.85

9. 88 Kaltenbacher  Helmut 1973 AUT Nora Racing Team 9:31.61 (7) 49:48.15 (8) 1:29:33.2 +8:35.06

10. 64 Zucker Markus 1971 AUT Railwaystation Prorider 10:44.01 (15) 51:34.72 (12) 1:31:30.3 +10:32.20

11. 74 Fitzinger Gottfried 1973 AUT ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 9:56.77 (9) 50:42.06 (11) 1:31:53.0 +10:54.87

12. 101 pernold josef 1971 AUT TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 10:41.55 (14) 51:40.96 (13) 1:32:18.5 +11:20.38

13. 153 Wimmer Helmut 1968 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 10:14.33 (11) 50:09.10 (9) 1:32:25.0 +11:26.92

14. 143 Seiberl Rudi 1971 AUT Nora Racing Team 10:18.92 (12) 52:29.51 (14) 1:35:19.4 +14:21.29

15. 45 Pendl Peter 1973 AUT RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST 10:59.06 (16) 54:37.13 (16) 1:37:44.6 +16:46.50

16. 32 Kriegl Roman 1972 AUT HABAU 1 Rc Perg 10:26.11 (13) 54:02.80 (15) 1:38:48.5 +17:50.35

17. 31 kranz Manfred 1974 AUT RC ARBÖ Freistadt 11:02.07 (17) 55:16.41 (17) 1:40:26.8 +19:28.65

18. 133 Mair Andreas 1968 AUT Rosenbauer 11:58.93 (26) 56:06.21 (18) 1:40:30.6 +19:32.51

19. 116 Ullmann Hansjörg 1969 AUT 11:46.56 (20) 58:15.70 (21) 1:44:27.4 +23:29.25

20. 150 Angerer Gerhard 1966 AUT 11:31.43 (18) 57:52.51 (19) 1:45:16.2 +24:18.10

21. 34 Lamatsch Christian 1967 AUT 11:57.75 (25) 59:13.33 (23) 1:46:50.6 +25:52.49

22. 154 Palko Johann 1965 AUT morethanbike 12:29.32 (30) 59:45.17 (24) 1:47:28.6 +26:30.46

23. 22 Gruber Manfred 1968 AUT Pöstlingberg-Schlössl 11:53.69 (24) 59:49.68 (25) 1:49:19.5 +28:21.41

24. 130 Seirlehner Leopold 1971 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 11:53.12 (23) 58:11.45 (20) 1:49:19.6 +28:21.53

25. 152 Gleich Heimo 1968 AUT 13:17.60 (34) 1:02:01.63 (27) 1:49:49.1 +28:51.00

26. 140 Pfeffer Raimund 1971 AUT 12:27.60 (29) 1:02:23.88 (28) 1:50:46.5 +29:48.40

27. 19 Gander Johann 1966 AUT UNION MTB-Club Koppl 11:37.95 (19) 59:00.88 (22) 1:53:01.9 +32:03.82

28. 89 Kappes Michael 1971 AUT TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 12:09.11 (28) 1:01:58.87 (26) 1:53:02.0 +32:03.86

29. 55 Sramek Andreas 1966 AUT Nora Racing Team 12:02.40 (27) 1:02:42.55 (29) 1:54:44.4 +33:46.28

30. 99 Pasek David 1973 AUT pasekandfriends 11:48.97 (21) 1:03:06.06 (30) 1:55:57.0 +34:58.93

31. 76 Fuchs Christian 1969 AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 11:50.47 (22) 1:03:45.17 (31) 1:56:44.7 +35:46.62

32. 18 Gallistl Martin 1967 AUT Pöstlingberg-Schlössl 13:29.98 (36) 1:06:07.22 (34) 1:57:05.7 +36:07.64

33. 113 Steiner Wolfgang 1968 AUT stony kleinwetzdorf 13:27.91 (35) 1:05:58.49 (33) 2:00:18.1 +39:19.95

34. 100 Peer Thomas 1970 AUT 14:24.75 (40) 1:08:11.60 (37) 2:00:24.0 +39:25.90
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Habau Marathon - 22.06.2013 / Windhaag bei Perg
Klassen Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club StartLap Lap1 Total Diff

35. 67 Zilahy Andras 1971 HUN Turo Rudi 13:10.32 (32) 1:05:43.96 (32) 2:02:03.3 +41:05.21

36. 137 Dillinger Markus 1974 AUT 14:08.17 (38) 1:08:10.39 (36) 2:04:17.5 +43:19.37

37. 131 Hamböck Hannes 1968 AUT 13:11.80 (33) 1:07:47.89 (35) 2:04:46.7 +43:48.59

38. 37 Mayr Markus 1969 AUT HABAU 2 Rc Perg 12:45.24 (31) 1:08:38.28 (38) 2:08:18.8 +47:20.74

39. 117 Vollenhofer Karl 1968 AUT Deutschkreutzer Bergteufeln 13:43.48 (37) 1:10:21.11 (39) 2:10:35.0 +49:36.89

40. 87 Hülmbauer Alfred 1965 AUT pasekandfriends 14:23.81 (39) 1:11:58.11 (40) 2:12:41.8 +51:43.65

121 Winter Bernhard 1968 AUT TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 11:15.61 55:56.35 DNF

96 Miemelauer Michael 1970 AUT Team Volksbank/Lietz 12:33.75 1:08:45.57 DNF

75 FRIEDREICH Johann 1971 AUT 12:57.90 1:37:50.55 DNF

3 Hötzmannseder Christian 1969 AUT erymedpower team 8:39.61 44:37.28 DSQ

     M50

1. 2 Hammerschmid Erwin 1962 AUT Pöstlingberg-Schlössl 8:35.88 (1) 44:47.07 (1) 1:21:41.0

2. 10 Anzengruber Herbert 1962 AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 9:48.97 (3) 49:04.05 (2) 1:28:08.5 +6:27.48

3. 147 Pöschl Franz 1963 AUT 2 Rad-Sturm 9:46.83 (2) 49:13.15 (3) 1:29:01.3 +7:20.29

4. 123 Zamisch Alfred 1956 AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 10:00.87 (4) 50:27.11 (4) 1:32:22.0 +10:41.00

5. 14 Bräuer Wolfgang 1963 AUT Team LT1 10:37.96 (5) 52:24.94 (5) 1:34:07.1 +12:26.12

6. 79 Geier Felix 1962 AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 10:46.69 (7) 52:42.08 (6) 1:35:16.1 +13:35.16

7. 28 Honeder Hannes 1963 AUT Bulldog Sportgroup 10:45.51 (6) 55:11.84 (7) 1:40:47.9 +19:06.91

8. 142 Baschinger Beno 1961 AUT Radsport Plöckinger 11:00.71 (8) 56:03.41 (8) 1:41:23.2 +19:42.20

9. 46 Plöckinger Peter 1961 AUT Team LT1 13:07.72 (15) 58:36.14 (11) 1:44:27.0 +22:46.02

10. 33 Kühhas Gottfried 1959 AUT Bulldog Sportgroup 11:52.88 (10) 58:09.63 (10) 1:44:43.9 +23:02.94

11. 77 Gäbler Christian 1964 AUT Team Sportordination 11:07.13 (9) 57:39.13 (9) 1:46:37.9 +24:56.91

12. 138 Soller Reinhard 1959 AUT SX Club Mühldorf 12:25.88 (13) 59:14.83 (12) 1:46:57.9 +25:16.88

13. 58 Tremetzberger Martin 1957 AUT WWS Service Technik 12:04.54 (11) 1:01:43.20 (13) 1:52:46.3 +31:05.35

14. 26 Haselhofer Gerhard 1963 AUT Bulldog Sportgroup 12:15.97 (12) 1:04:09.93 (14) 1:57:29.1 +35:48.16

15. 42 Orzetek Gilbert 1956 AUT HRR-Feistritz/Drau 13:06.44 (14) 1:07:51.55 (15) 2:03:51.3 +42:10.36

129 Gruber Christian 1963 AUT Radclub bikespeak 18:09.44 1:14:02.43 DNF

119 Wess Werner 1959 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 11:42.79 DNF

     M60

1. 70 Kraus Fritz 1953 AUT ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 10:57.29 (1) 54:42.30 (1) 1:39:20.8

2. 104 Reitlinger Fritz 1954 AUT SV Riveg Lunz 14:00.38 (2) 1:11:46.35 (2) 2:11:14.1 +31:53.38
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Habau Marathon
22.06.2013 / Windhaag bei Perg

Overall Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club StartLap Lap1 Total Diff

     medium

     medium - F

1. 68 Kittel Agnes 1988 AUT Nora Racing Team 10:56.21 (1) 52:14.02 (1) 1:34:12.3

2. 15 Bräuer Christine 1967 AUT Team LT1 12:44.01 (2) 1:04:25.28 (2) 1:57:58.7 +23:46.42

3. 112 Sporrer Birgit 1976 AUT 13:49.65 (3) 1:07:53.10 (3) 2:04:36.7 +30:24.45

4. 106 Schadauer Eva 1978 AUT Kürn Berg Radler 13:57.57 (4) 1:10:08.98 (4) 2:09:09.2 +34:56.93

     medium - M

1. 107 Schagerl Simon 1992 AUT URC Veloblitz 8:33.61 (1) 43:48.55 (1) 1:18:42.1

2. 13 Brandl Alexander 1993 AUT Bike Team Kaiser 8:49.85 (7) 44:09.53 (2) 1:19:28.5 +46.39

3. 1 Heigl Leopold 1966 AUT Sportunion MTB Team 8:36.27 (4) 44:31.25 (3) 1:20:58.1 +2:15.96

4. 5 Krenn Gerhard 1983 AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 8:35.41 (2) 44:48.05 (5) 1:21:27.8 +2:45.70

5. 124 Zöbl Christof 1975 AUT softmove.at 8:57.39 (8) 45:34.24 (7) 1:21:33.8 +2:51.62

6. 2 Hammerschmid Erwin 1962 AUT Pöstlingberg-Schlössl 8:35.88 (3) 44:47.07 (4) 1:21:41.0 +2:58.83

7. 62 Wurm Markus 1975 AUT SC Tragwein/Kamig 9:01.21 (11) 45:28.43 (6) 1:22:01.1 +3:18.95

8. 60 Vorholzer Christoph 1989 AUT Polizei-Team 9:06.99 (16) 46:12.97 (11) 1:22:34.7 +3:52.52

9. 114 Tiefenbacher Christoph 1974 AUT Rad Fuchs 9:00.86 (10) 45:36.50 (8) 1:22:40.2 +3:58.05

10. 29 Kislinger Andreas 1988 AUT team alpha - tischlerei grömmer 9:29.54 (24) 46:23.08 (13) 1:22:43.3 +4:01.15

11. 149 Männer Mike 1978 AUT Radsport Stanger 9:12.89 (19) 46:20.35 (12) 1:23:12.9 +4:30.79

12. 78 Gansch Thomas 1980 AUT RC ARBÖ Radsport Weichberger Raika Purgst 9:02.04 (13) 46:01.76 (9) 1:23:27.6 +4:45.47

13. 105 Sames Mario 1980 AUT Team Stepf 8:43.50 (5) 46:08.62 (10) 1:24:01.4 +5:19.26

14. 127 Bammer Daniel 1986 AUT LRC P.Max Almtal 9:11.68 (17) 46:43.67 (16) 1:24:29.7 +5:47.59

15. 126 Freimüller Mathias 1982 AUT LRC P.Max Almtal 9:12.37 (18) 46:43.20 (15) 1:24:29.8 +5:47.64

16. 17 Enzenhofer Michael 1985 AUT SU Bad Leonfelden 9:30.87 (26) 47:18.22 (21) 1:24:40.3 +5:58.20

17. 38 Mosser Raphael 1994 AUT ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor 8:49.23 (6) 46:52.72 (18) 1:24:45.7 +6:03.56

18. 103 Pilz Erich 1969 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 8:58.75 (9) 47:00.19 (20) 1:24:51.6 +6:09.48

19. 25 Halbmayr Hannes 1980 AUT RC Tretlager Amstetten 9:17.96 (21) 46:49.94 (17) 1:25:07.2 +6:25.05

20. 7 Wasner  Leopold 1968 AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 9:18.60 (22) 46:54.49 (19) 1:25:38.0 +6:55.90

21. 24 Haider Martin 1988 AUT Polizeiteam 9:17.29 (20) 46:38.16 (14) 1:26:09.8 +7:27.65

22. 63 Ziegler Mario 1981 AUT Team Bikepalast Austria 9:21.82 (23) 47:29.44 (22) 1:26:16.0 +7:33.84

23. 12 Berger Markus 1976 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 9:34.90 (29) 47:51.53 (24) 1:26:19.1 +7:36.94

24. 50 Scharinger Manfred 1970 AUT RC-Wiesinger Held & Francke 9:01.60 (12) 47:32.98 (23) 1:26:34.6 +7:52.41

25. 40 neuhauser ernst 1972 AUT pettenbach 9:40.04 (31) 48:38.40 (26) 1:27:24.9 +8:42.71

26. 95 Meyer Harald 1983 AUT Guntramsdorf 10:45.44 (58) 49:05.63 (31) 1:27:25.6 +8:43.50

27. 135 Miesenböck Bernhard 1980 AUT 9:51.85 (37) 48:36.82 (25) 1:27:52.0 +9:09.86

28. 10 Anzengruber Herbert 1962 AUT ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 9:48.97 (36) 49:04.05 (29) 1:28:08.5 +9:26.31

29. 125 Fechtbauer Klemens 1982 AUT LRC P.Max Almtal 9:05.31 (15) 48:40.66 (27) 1:28:31.5 +9:49.38

30. 141 Sollberger Michael 1980 AUT 9:47.20 (35) 49:01.93 (28) 1:28:50.5 +10:08.32

31. 20 Gmainer Matthias 1992 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 9:32.23 (28) 49:05.13 (30) 1:28:54.2 +10:12.09

32. 147 Pöschl Franz 1963 AUT 2 Rad-Sturm 9:46.83 (34) 49:13.15 (33) 1:29:01.3 +10:19.12

33. 9 Wohlgenannt Martin 1967 AUT RV-Dornbirn 9:30.57 (25) 49:10.45 (32) 1:29:19.6 +10:37.49

34. 122 Wippersberger Klaus 1968 AUT Nora Racing Team 10:02.13 (42) 50:14.02 (38) 1:29:26.0 +10:43.81

35. 88 Kaltenbacher  Helmut 1973 AUT Nora Racing Team 9:31.61 (27) 49:48.15 (36) 1:29:33.2 +10:51.02

36. 82 Haag Roland 1984 AUT Lietz Sport 9:04.90 (14) 49:39.39 (35) 1:29:54.0 +11:11.82

37. 134 Tröls Michael 1981 AUT Rosenbauer 10:55.15 (61) 50:21.08 (40) 1:29:54.3 +11:12.14

38. 93 Lanzenhofer Jakob 1986 AUT Bio Hansinger 10:10.59 (45) 50:35.32 (42) 1:30:51.5 +12:09.32

39. 128 Hölzl Andreas 1981 AUT Team Barbarahof 9:38.69 (30) 49:26.04 (34) 1:31:16.0 +12:33.90

40. 73 Ensmann Patrick 1992 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 10:04.73 (44) 50:48.23 (45) 1:31:17.0 +12:34.90

41. 64 Zucker Markus 1971 AUT Railwaystation Prorider 10:44.01 (57) 51:34.72 (50) 1:31:30.3 +12:48.16

42. 4 Katzmair Patrick 1984 AUT RC ARBÖ Freistadt 9:41.03 (32) 50:17.37 (39) 1:31:35.4 +12:53.25

43. 16 Eigner Hannes 1994 AUT Schorschiteam 10:35.95 (54) 51:39.61 (51) 1:31:36.0 +12:53.86

44. 74 Fitzinger Gottfried 1973 AUT ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 9:56.77 (38) 50:42.06 (43) 1:31:53.0 +13:10.83
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Habau Marathon - 22.06.2013 / Windhaag bei Perg
Overall Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club StartLap Lap1 Total Diff

45. 101 pernold josef 1971 AUT TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 10:41.55 (56) 51:40.96 (53) 1:32:18.5 +13:36.34

46. 151 Schacherlehner Simon 1994 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 10:03.65 (43) 50:47.91 (44) 1:32:20.6 +13:38.46

47. 123 Zamisch Alfred 1956 AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 10:00.87 (41) 50:27.11 (41) 1:32:22.0 +13:39.83

48. 132 Stadlberger Peter 1975 AUT Rosenbauer 11:06.10 (69) 52:09.57 (55) 1:32:22.9 +13:40.72

49. 153 Wimmer Helmut 1968 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 10:14.33 (47) 50:09.10 (37) 1:32:25.0 +13:42.88

50. 23 Hader Stefan 1988 AUT 10:20.80 (49) 50:52.98 (48) 1:32:29.9 +13:47.75

51. 146 Dirnberger Georg 1985 AUT RC Tretlager Amstetten 9:43.21 (33) 50:48.77 (46) 1:32:34.6 +13:52.42

52. 144 Seitz Andreas 1980 AUT RG Windhaag, B. Freistadt 10:11.23 (46) 50:49.73 (47) 1:32:47.4 +14:05.24

53. 21 Göschl Bernhard 1982 AUT 10:23.67 (51) 51:20.77 (49) 1:33:23.9 +14:41.78

54. 145 Aichinger Robert 1982 AUT radstars.at 10:22.30 (50) 51:40.83 (52) 1:33:58.6 +15:16.49

55. 14 Bräuer Wolfgang 1963 AUT Team LT1 10:37.96 (55) 52:24.94 (56) 1:34:07.1 +15:24.95

56. 115 Trefil Gustav 1980 AUT RC Star Bike 9:59.10 (40) 52:50.96 (59) 1:34:10.6 +15:28.46

57. 51 Scharinger Reinhard 1978 AUT RC-Wiesinger  Held & Francke 9:57.90 (39) 52:01.99 (54) 1:34:39.2 +15:57.04

58. 79 Geier Felix 1962 AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 10:46.69 (60) 52:42.08 (58) 1:35:16.1 +16:33.99

59. 143 Seiberl Rudi 1971 AUT Nora Racing Team 10:18.92 (48) 52:29.51 (57) 1:35:19.4 +16:37.25

60. 155 Hillingrathner Günther 1976 AUT MTB-Steinerkirchern 11:54.50 (86) 54:41.07 (62) 1:36:50.3 +18:08.20

61. 45 Pendl Peter 1973 AUT RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST 10:59.06 (65) 54:37.13 (61) 1:37:44.6 +19:02.46

62. 35 Lengauer Georg 1980 AUT Rainwind 11:19.28 (73) 54:59.56 (66) 1:37:54.5 +19:12.39

63. 148 Schmidbauer Fritz 1985 AUT Windhaag 10:57.66 (63) 54:51.57 (64) 1:38:44.3 +20:02.12

64. 32 Kriegl Roman 1972 AUT HABAU 1 Rc Perg 10:26.11 (52) 54:02.80 (60) 1:38:48.5 +20:06.31

65. 70 Kraus Fritz 1953 AUT ARBÖ MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN 10:57.29 (62) 54:42.30 (63) 1:39:20.8 +20:38.62

66. 44 paul andreas 1984 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 11:40.80 (79) 54:58.01 (65) 1:40:12.1 +21:29.93

67. 31 kranz Manfred 1974 AUT RC ARBÖ Freistadt 11:02.07 (68) 55:16.41 (68) 1:40:26.8 +21:44.61

68. 133 Mair Andreas 1968 AUT Rosenbauer 11:58.93 (89) 56:06.21 (71) 1:40:30.6 +21:48.47

69. 28 Honeder Hannes 1963 AUT Bulldog Sportgroup 10:45.51 (59) 55:11.84 (67) 1:40:47.9 +22:05.74

70. 142 Baschinger Beno 1961 AUT Radsport Plöckinger 11:00.71 (67) 56:03.41 (70) 1:41:23.2 +22:41.03

71. 97 Mrkvicka-Bruckner Roman 1976 AUT TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 10:58.74 (64) 55:36.53 (69) 1:41:44.8 +23:02.70

72. 136 Baireder Rainer 1988 AUT Schorschiteam 10:29.33 (53) 56:28.79 (72) 1:43:22.3 +24:40.11

73. 81 Gruber Ferdinand 1979 AUT Team Volksbank/Lietz 10:59.78 (66) 57:09.81 (73) 1:44:11.5 +25:29.33

74. 46 Plöckinger Peter 1961 AUT Team LT1 13:07.72 (105) 58:36.14 (81) 1:44:27.0 +25:44.85

75. 116 Ullmann Hansjörg 1969 AUT 11:46.56 (80) 58:15.70 (80) 1:44:27.4 +25:45.21

76. 33 Kühhas Gottfried 1959 AUT Bulldog Sportgroup 11:52.88 (83) 58:09.63 (78) 1:44:43.9 +26:01.77

77. 150 Angerer Gerhard 1966 AUT 11:31.43 (76) 57:52.51 (77) 1:45:16.2 +26:34.06

78. 108 Schmuck Martin 1978 AUT morethanbike 11:34.38 (77) 57:11.39 (74) 1:45:20.0 +26:37.84

79. 57 Swoboda Felix 1988 AUT RC Ernstbrunn 12:18.85 (95) 58:42.19 (82) 1:45:40.8 +26:58.70

80. 36 Majeri Amor 1985 AUT HABAU 1 Rc Perg 11:20.22 (74) 57:36.92 (75) 1:45:50.7 +27:08.54

81. 77 Gäbler Christian 1964 AUT Team Sportordination 11:07.13 (70) 57:39.13 (76) 1:46:37.9 +27:55.74

82. 34 Lamatsch Christian 1967 AUT 11:57.75 (88) 59:13.33 (85) 1:46:50.6 +28:08.45

83. 138 Soller Reinhard 1959 AUT SX Club Mühldorf 12:25.88 (97) 59:14.83 (86) 1:46:57.9 +28:15.71

84. 154 Palko Johann 1965 AUT morethanbike 12:29.32 (99) 59:45.17 (87) 1:47:28.6 +28:46.42

85. 72 Bernhard Rainer 1975 AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 11:07.50 (71) 58:58.10 (83) 1:48:03.8 +29:21.69

86. 139 Huber Christoph 1976 AUT morethanbike 12:12.28 (93) 1:00:08.37 (89) 1:48:33.8 +29:51.67

87. 22 Gruber Manfred 1968 AUT Pöstlingberg-Schlössl 11:53.69 (85) 59:49.68 (88) 1:49:19.5 +30:37.37

88. 130 Seirlehner Leopold 1971 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 11:53.12 (84) 58:11.45 (79) 1:49:19.6 +30:37.49

89. 152 Gleich Heimo 1968 AUT 13:17.60 (109) 1:02:01.63 (96) 1:49:49.1 +31:06.96

90. 140 Pfeffer Raimund 1971 AUT 12:27.60 (98) 1:02:23.88 (97) 1:50:46.5 +32:04.36

91. 54 Schneckenreither Ulrich 1982 AUT HABAU 1 Rc Perg 11:17.51 (72) 1:00:51.65 (92) 1:50:55.7 +32:13.51

92. 61 Walter Michael 1977 AUT Ottensheim 13:03.73 (103) 1:01:20.92 (93) 1:50:57.2 +32:15.01

93. 52 Schinnerl Matthias 1987 AUT 11:22.58 (75) 1:00:46.27 (91) 1:52:16.4 +33:34.28

94. 90 Kiesl Andreas 1980 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 11:55.21 (87) 1:00:20.10 (90) 1:52:41.4 +33:59.27

95. 58 Tremetzberger Martin 1957 AUT WWS Service Technik 12:04.54 (91) 1:01:43.20 (94) 1:52:46.3 +34:04.18

96. 19 Gander Johann 1966 AUT UNION MTB-Club Koppl 11:37.95 (78) 59:00.88 (84) 1:53:01.9 +34:19.78

97. 89 Kappes Michael 1971 AUT TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 12:09.11 (92) 1:01:58.87 (95) 1:53:02.0 +34:19.82

98. 55 Sramek Andreas 1966 AUT Nora Racing Team 12:02.40 (90) 1:02:42.55 (98) 1:54:44.4 +36:02.24

99. 99 Pasek David 1973 AUT pasekandfriends 11:48.97 (81) 1:03:06.06 (99) 1:55:57.0 +37:14.89
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Habau Marathon - 22.06.2013 / Windhaag bei Perg
Overall Results Medium

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club StartLap Lap1 Total Diff

100. 76 Fuchs Christian 1969 AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 11:50.47 (82) 1:03:45.17 (100) 1:56:44.7 +38:02.58

101. 18 Gallistl Martin 1967 AUT Pöstlingberg-Schlössl 13:29.98 (111) 1:06:07.22 (106) 1:57:05.7 +38:23.60

102. 26 Haselhofer Gerhard 1963 AUT Bulldog Sportgroup 12:15.97 (94) 1:04:09.93 (101) 1:57:29.1 +38:46.99

103. 113 Steiner Wolfgang 1968 AUT stony kleinwetzdorf 13:27.91 (110) 1:05:58.49 (105) 2:00:18.1 +41:35.91

104. 100 Peer Thomas 1970 AUT 14:24.75 (119) 1:08:11.60 (112) 2:00:24.0 +41:41.86

105. 71 BALDAUF Michael 1976 AUT TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 12:31.37 (100) 1:04:45.89 (103) 2:00:42.3 +42:00.13

106. 48 Reindl Lukas 1990 AUT hiLLroCkerZ 12:49.94 (102) 1:07:18.74 (107) 2:01:26.3 +42:44.13

107. 118 Wentner Lukas 1981 AUT 12:24.60 (96) 1:04:38.98 (102) 2:01:50.2 +43:08.06

108. 67 Zilahy Andras 1971 HUN Turo Rudi 13:10.32 (106) 1:05:43.96 (104) 2:02:03.3 +43:21.17

109. 80 Gruber Manuel 1978 AUT 13:13.30 (108) 1:07:36.77 (108) 2:03:04.1 +44:21.95

110. 42 Orzetek Gilbert 1956 AUT HRR-Feistritz/Drau 13:06.44 (104) 1:07:51.55 (110) 2:03:51.3 +45:09.19

111. 137 Dillinger Markus 1974 AUT 14:08.17 (116) 1:08:10.39 (111) 2:04:17.5 +45:35.33

112. 47 Raffetseder Siegfried 1982 AUT 13:32.17 (112) 1:08:35.09 (114) 2:04:36.7 +45:54.54

113. 131 Hamböck Hannes 1968 AUT 13:11.80 (107) 1:07:47.89 (109) 2:04:46.7 +46:04.55

114. 27 Höbarth Daniel 1992 AUT RC Riedersdorf 13:35.83 (113) 1:08:14.89 (113) 2:07:59.1 +49:16.93

115. 37 Mayr Markus 1969 AUT HABAU 2 Rc Perg 12:45.24 (101) 1:08:38.28 (115) 2:08:18.8 +49:36.70

116. 117 Vollenhofer Karl 1968 AUT Deutschkreutzer Bergteufeln 13:43.48 (114) 1:10:21.11 (116) 2:10:35.0 +51:52.85

117. 104 Reitlinger Fritz 1954 AUT SV Riveg Lunz 14:00.38 (115) 1:11:46.35 (117) 2:11:14.1 +52:32.00

118. 87 Hülmbauer Alfred 1965 AUT pasekandfriends 14:23.81 (118) 1:11:58.11 (118) 2:12:41.8 +53:59.61

119. 109 Schoen Markus 1979 AUT 14:08.78 (117) 1:17:32.49 (119) 2:24:23.2 +1:05:41.

121 Winter Bernhard 1968 AUT TGbau.at-BIKETEAM 11:15.61 55:56.35 DNF

96 Miemelauer Michael 1970 AUT Team Volksbank/Lietz 12:33.75 1:08:45.57 DNF

129 Gruber Christian 1963 AUT Radclub bikespeak 18:09.44 1:14:02.43 DNF

75 FRIEDREICH Johann 1971 AUT 12:57.90 1:37:50.55 DNF

119 Wess Werner 1959 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 11:42.79 DNF

3 Hötzmannseder Christian 1969 AUT erymedpower team 8:39.61 44:37.28 DSQ
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Habau Marathon
22.06.2013 / Windhaag bei Perg

Klassen Results Light

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club StartLap Total Diff

     Junioren w

1. 302 Jechsmayr Barbara 1996 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 12:08.67 (1) 1:00:51.8

     Junioren m

1. 301 Wimmer Florian 1997 AUT Bike Team Kaiser 9:46.54 (1) 47:06.92

2. 319 Seidl Christian 1999 AUT NF-Frankenfels 10:23.07 (2) 50:26.72 +3:19.80

3. 326 Fuchs Markus 1999 AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 12:14.53 (3) 1:07:58.0 +20:51.16

     Damen

1. 306 Kastenhofer Julia 1991 AUT Schorschi St.Gerorgen / W 12:04.81 (1) 1:05:13.8

2. 311 Drazdil Astrid 1960 AUT SV Riveg Lunz 16:28.59 (2) 1:24:24.8 +19:11.01

     Herren

1. 303 Dorninger Klemens 1988 AUT 10:16.63 (2) 48:54.27

2. 317 Stamcar Thomas 1982 AUT 9:56.90 (1) 51:00.86 +2:06.59

3. 318 Urban Albert 1964 AUT SU-Edlitz-Thomasberg-Grimmenstein 10:34.97 (3) 53:39.74 +4:45.47

4. 327 Grünmann Erich 1958 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 11:07.51 (4) 54:22.16 +5:27.89

5. 315 Schörkhuber Otto 1961 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 11:38.10 (6) 56:59.12 +8:04.85

6. 316 Seidl Helmut 1961 AUT NF-Frankenfels 11:51.83 (7) 57:18.65 +8:24.38

7. 305 Grüssenberger Michael 1968 AUT 11:37.32 (5) 59:49.25 +10:54.98

8. 323 Kößler Manfred 1972 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 11:58.20 (8) 1:01:00.3 +12:06.05

9. 304 Foidl-Widhalm Alfred 1965 AUT 12:05.92 (10) 1:01:35.1 +12:40.85

10. 325 Sandmaier Martin 1990 AUT 12:18.93 (11) 1:02:03.6 +13:09.38

11. 320 Kovac Kevin 1995 AUT 12:00.75 (9) 1:03:33.2 +14:38.95

12. 324 Berger Oliver-Rene 1972 AUT Radlschoner 12:26.65 (12) 1:08:15.8 +19:21.59

13. 322 Hauer Stefan 1980 AUT 12:29.92 (13) 1:08:42.2 +19:47.95

14. 313 Liebhart Marcel 1989 AUT 12:59.12 (14) 1:15:11.8 +26:17.53

15. 307 Liftinger Martin 1978 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 13:43.76 (16) 1:17:17.5 +28:23.29

16. 321 Lengauer Markus 1975 AUT Schorschiteam 13:32.96 (15) 1:19:59.0 +31:04.76
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Habau Marathon
22.06.2013 / Windhaag bei Perg

Overall Results Light

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club StartLap Total Diff

     light

     light - F

1. 302 Jechsmayr Barbara 1996 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 12:08.67 (2) 1:00:51.8

2. 306 Kastenhofer Julia 1991 AUT Schorschi St.Gerorgen / W 12:04.81 (1) 1:05:13.8 +4:22.03

3. 311 Drazdil Astrid 1960 AUT SV Riveg Lunz 16:28.59 (3) 1:24:24.8 +23:33.04

     light - M

1. 301 Wimmer Florian 1997 AUT Bike Team Kaiser 9:46.54 (1) 47:06.92

2. 303 Dorninger Klemens 1988 AUT 10:16.63 (3) 48:54.27 +1:47.35

3. 319 Seidl Christian 1999 AUT NF-Frankenfels 10:23.07 (4) 50:26.72 +3:19.80

4. 317 Stamcar Thomas 1982 AUT 9:56.90 (2) 51:00.86 +3:53.94

5. 318 Urban Albert 1964 AUT SU-Edlitz-Thomasberg-Grimmenstein 10:34.97 (5) 53:39.74 +6:32.82

6. 327 Grünmann Erich 1958 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 11:07.51 (6) 54:22.16 +7:15.24

7. 315 Schörkhuber Otto 1961 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 11:38.10 (8) 56:59.12 +9:52.20

8. 316 Seidl Helmut 1961 AUT NF-Frankenfels 11:51.83 (9) 57:18.65 +10:11.73

9. 305 Grüssenberger Michael 1968 AUT 11:37.32 (7) 59:49.25 +12:42.33

10. 323 Kößler Manfred 1972 AUT Kürn-Berg-Radler 11:58.20 (10) 1:01:00.3 +13:53.40

11. 304 Foidl-Widhalm Alfred 1965 AUT 12:05.92 (12) 1:01:35.1 +14:28.20

12. 325 Sandmaier Martin 1990 AUT 12:18.93 (14) 1:02:03.6 +14:56.73

13. 320 Kovac Kevin 1995 AUT 12:00.75 (11) 1:03:33.2 +16:26.30

14. 326 Fuchs Markus 1999 AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 12:14.53 (13) 1:07:58.0 +20:51.16

15. 324 Berger Oliver-Rene 1972 AUT Radlschoner 12:26.65 (15) 1:08:15.8 +21:08.94

16. 322 Hauer Stefan 1980 AUT 12:29.92 (16) 1:08:42.2 +21:35.30

17. 313 Liebhart Marcel 1989 AUT 12:59.12 (17) 1:15:11.8 +28:04.88

18. 307 Liftinger Martin 1978 AUT RC Kreuzer Bad Vöslau 13:43.76 (19) 1:17:17.5 +30:10.64

19. 321 Lengauer Markus 1975 AUT Schorschiteam 13:32.96 (18) 1:19:59.0 +32:52.11
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Habau Marathon
22.06.2013 / Windhaag bei Perg

Result Teamwertung

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club Pkt.

1. Team LT1

14 Bräuer Wolfgang 1963 AUT Team LT1 15

46 Plöckinger Peter 1961 AUT Team LT1

15 Bräuer Christine 1967 AUT Team LT1

2. LRC P.Max Almtal

127 Bammer Daniel 1986 AUT LRC P.Max Almtal 25

126 Freimüller Mathias 1982 AUT LRC P.Max Almtal

125 Fechtbauer Klemens 1982 AUT LRC P.Max Almtal

3. Bulldog Sportgroup

28 Honeder Hannes 1963 AUT Bulldog Sportgroup 31

33 Kühhas Gottfried 1959 AUT Bulldog Sportgroup

26 Haselhofer Gerhard 1963 AUT Bulldog Sportgroup

4. Team Rosenbauer

134 Tröls Michael 1981 AUT Rosenbauer 53

132 Stadlberger Peter 1975 AUT Rosenbauer

133 Mair Andreas 1968 AUT Rosenbauer

5. Pöstlingberg-Schlössl

2 Hammerschmid Erwin 1962 AUT Pöstlingberg-Schlössl 56

22 Gruber Manfred 1968 AUT Pöstlingberg-Schlössl

18 Gallistl Martin 1967 AUT Pöstlingberg-Schlössl

6. HABAU 1 Rc Perg

32 Kriegl Roman 1972 AUT HABAU 1 Rc Perg 68

36 Majeri Amor 1985 AUT HABAU 1 Rc Perg

54 Schneckenreither Ulrich 1982 AUT HABAU 1 Rc Perg
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